Transaction Date  Transaction Volume Price (GBp) Platform Transaction Reference

05/08/2024 08:27:20 458 628.00 XLON 0XL1240000000000346FM7
05/08/2024 08:27:20 151 628.00 CHIX 0XL12A0000000000346GTT
05/08/2024 08:27:23 213 627.50 CHIX 0XL12A0000000000346GU9
05/08/2024 08:29:15 564 625.50 XLON 0XL1240000000000346G0B
05/08/2024 08:29:15 62 625.00 CHIX 0XL12A0000000000346H49
05/08/2024 08:29:15 221 625.00 BATE 0XL1217000000000346GHM
05/08/2024 08:33:34 616 626.00 XLON 0XL1240000000000346GMB
05/08/2024 08:37:54 73 628.50 CHIX 0XL12A0000000000346140
05/08/2024 08:45:52 72 629.00 BATE 0XL1217000000000346IE5
05/08/2024 08:46:46 61 628.50 BATE 0XL1217000000000346I1HE
05/08/2024 08:46:46 454 628.50 XLON 0XL1240000000000346185
05/08/2024 08:46:46 220 628.50 XLON 0XL1240000000000346186
05/08/2024 08:46:46 118 628.00 CHIX 0XL12A0000000000346J08
05/08/2024 08:46:46 182 628.00 CHIX 0XL12A0000000000346J09
05/08/2024 08:46:46 14 628.00 CHIX 0XL12A0000000000346J0A
05/08/2024 08:46:46 21 628.00 CHIX 0XL12A0000000000346J0B
05/08/2024 08:46:46 23 628.00 CHIX 0XL12A0000000000346J0C
05/08/2024 08:50:26 1,576 629.50 XLON 0XL1240000000000346IMP
05/08/2024 08:50:26 89 629.50 XLON 0XL1240000000000346IMQ
05/08/2024 08:50:26 196 629.00 XLON 0XL1240000000000346IMR
05/08/2024 08:50:47 333 629.00 XLON 0XL1240000000000346I0H
05/08/2024 08:53:33 565 628.00 CHIX 0XL12A0000000000346INK
05/08/2024 08:53:33 555 628.00 XLON 0XL1240000000000346J1S
05/08/2024 09:03:25 85 627.50 CHIX 0XL12A0000000000346L3S
05/08/2024 09:03:25 1,400 627.50 XLON 0XL1240000000000346KQ7
05/08/2024 09:03:25 110 627.50 BATE 0XL1217000000000346LN4
05/08/2024 09:03:25 521 627.50 XLON 0XL1240000000000346KQ8
05/08/2024 09:13:53 2,077 628.00 XLON 0XL1240000000000346MEU
05/08/2024 09:13:53 227 628.00 XLON 0XL1240000000000346MEV
05/08/2024 09:19:40 277 628.50 CHIX 0XL12A0000000000346NEL
05/08/2024 09:21:46 125 628.50 BATE 0XL12170000000003460J9
05/08/2024 09:21:46 513 628.50 XLON 0XL1240000000000346NE6
05/08/2024 09:21:46 158 628.50 CHIX 0XL12A0000000000346NNM
05/08/2024 09:34:05 620 628.50 CHIX 0XL12A00000000003460RP
05/08/2024 09:34:05 408 628.50 CHIX 0XL12A00000000003460RQ
05/08/2024 09:40:41 650 628.50 XLON 0XL1240000000000346P4G
05/08/2024 09:40:41 270 628.50 XLON 0XL1240000000000346P4H
05/08/2024 09:40:41 384 628.50 XLON 0XL1240000000000346P4L
05/08/2024 09:40:41 243 628.50 XLON 0XL1240000000000346P4P
05/08/2024 09:40:45 249 628.50 XLON 0XL1240000000000346P54
05/08/2024 09:40:50 245 628.50 XLON 0XL1240000000000346P5C
05/08/2024 09:53:13 1,280 628.50 XLON 0XL1240000000000346QKG
05/08/2024 09:53:13 1,668 628.50 XLON 0XL1240000000000346QKH
05/08/2024 09:59:24 210 629.00 BATE 0XL1217000000000346SE9
05/08/2024 09:59:24 512 629.00 BATE 0XL1217000000000346SEA
05/08/2024 09:59:24 506 628.00 XLON 0XL1240000000000346R6I
05/08/2024 09:59:24 903 628.00 XLON 0XL1240000000000346R6J
05/08/2024 10:02:49 608 628.00 XLON 0XL1240000000000346RGL
05/08/2024 10:09:39 521 627.00 BATE 0XL1217000000000346TGL
05/08/2024 10:09:39 641 627.00 XLON 0XL1240000000000346S35
05/08/2024 10:09:39 424 627.00 CHIX 0XL12A0000000000346S47
05/08/2024 10:09:39 406 627.00 BATE 0XL1217000000000346 TGN
05/08/2024 10:28:08 172 628.50 CHIX 0XL12A0000000000346U1A
05/08/2024 10:28:08 655 628.50 CHIX 0XL12A0000000000346U1B
05/08/2024 10:30:05 663 628.00 XLON 0XL1240000000000346U48
05/08/2024 10:30:05 316 628.00 BATE 0XL1217000000000346VQ1
05/08/2024 10:30:05 524 628.00 CHIX 0XL12A0000000000346U8G
05/08/2024 10:30:05 41 628.50 BATE 0XL1217000000000346VQ5
05/08/2024 10:30:05 310 628.50 BATE 0XL1217000000000346VQ6
05/08/2024 10:30:07 1,107 627.50 XLON 0XL1240000000000346U4K
05/08/2024 10:32:10 203 628.00 BATE 0XL1217000000000347029
05/08/2024 10:32:10 23 628.00 BATE 0XL121700000000034702A
05/08/2024 10:32:56 1,561 627.50 XLON 0XL1240000000000346UBK
05/08/2024 10:32:56 111 627.50 BATE 0XL121700000000034704J
05/08/2024 10:34:00 118 627.50 BATE 0XL121700000000034707R
05/08/2024 10:46:08 894 626.50 CHIX 0XL12A0000000000346VSN
05/08/2024 10:46:08 119 626.50 BATE 0XL12170000000003471H0O
05/08/2024 10:46:08 1,020 626.50 XLON 0XL1240000000000346VEL
05/08/2024 10:46:08 1,721 626.50 XLON 0XL1240000000000346VEM

05/08/2024 11:06:16 632 627.00 CHIX 0XL12A00000000003471SG
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XLON
CHIX
CHIX

0XL1240000000000347GJR
0XL1240000000000347GJS
0XL1240000000000347GJT
0XL1240000000000347GJU
0XL1240000000000347GJIV
0XL1240000000000347GKO0O
0XL12A0000000000347KBG
0XL12170000000003473JU
0XL1240000000000347GK5
0XL1240000000000347GK6
0XL1240000000000347GOD
0XL1217000000000347JOF
0XL1240000000000347GOE
0XL12A0000000000347KHO
0XL1217000000000347J0I
0XL1217000000000347J0J
0XL1217000000000347JOK
0XL1217000000000347JOL
0XL1240000000000347H80
0XL1240000000000347H8P
0XL1240000000000347H8Q
0XL1240000000000347HDO
0XL1240000000000347HDP
0XL1240000000000347HDQ
0XL1240000000000347HDT
0XL1240000000000347HDU
0XL12A0000000000347LC7
0XL12A0000000000347LC8
0XL1240000000000347HG1
0XL1240000000000347HG2
0XL12A0000000000347LD3
0XL1217000000000347KHP
0XL1217000000000347KMR
0XL1240000000000347HL1
0XL1240000000000347HLJ
0XL1240000000000347HSB
0XL1240000000000347HSC
0XL1240000000000347HSD
0XL1240000000000347HSE
0XL1240000000000347HSF
0XL1240000000000347HSG
0XL12A0000000000347LSU
0XL1240000000000347HSM
0XL12A0000000000347LT7
0XL12A0000000000347LT8
0XL12A0000000000347LTA
0XL12A0000000000347LTB
0XL1217000000000347L3R
0XL1240000000000347HTF
0XL12A0000000000347LUQ
0XL1240000000000347HV8
0XL1217000000000347L7H
0XL12A0000000000347M20
0XL12A0000000000347MCI
0XL12A0000000000347MCJ
0XL12A0000000000347MFU
0XL12A0000000000347MHQ
0XL1240000000000347I18U
0XL1217000000000347LQU
0XL1240000000000347110
0XL124000000000034711P
0XL124000000000034711Q
0XL1217000000000347M2V
0XL1240000000000347INV
0XL1240000000000347100
0XL1217000000000347MBB
0XL1217000000000347MBC
0XL1217000000000347ME9
0XL1240000000000347IPR
0XL12A0000000000347NOU
0XL12A0000000000347NPO



05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024

15:20:44
15:22:37
15:23:22
15:23:22
15:25:48
15:25:48
15:25:48
15:29:37
15:29:37
15:29:37
15:32:57
15:32:57
15:32:57
15:32:57
15:35:10
15:35:10
15:35:56
15:37:00
15:37:00
15:40:41
15:40:46
15:46:29
15:46:30
15:48:06
15:48:06
15:48:06
15:48:07
15:48:07
15:48:08
15:48:08
15:48:08
15:50:56
15:50:56
15:50:56
15:51:06
15:51:06
15:52:36
15:52:36
15:52:49
15:52:49
15:53:02
15:56:00
15:56:00
15:56:00
15:57:53
15:57:53
15:57:53
16:01:08
16:01:08
16:01:08
16:01:08
16:04:11
16:04:12
16:04:21
16:04:25
16:07:54
16:07:54
16:07:54
16:07:54
16:07:54
16:08:03
16:13:22
16:13:22
16:13:52
16:13:52
16:13:52
16:14:06
16:14:06
16:14:28
16:16:01
16:16:03

1,644
420
2,988
335
92
1,250
883
80
1,139
1,000
1,063
182
1,400
318
294
546
311
435
415
366
229
964
737
29
16
195
49
156
435
1,251
64
1,086
719
213
95
678
263
770
494
224
682
182
416
76
695
746
349
803
154
695
346
411
94
249
426
586
284
600
271
112
446
197
1,135
1,254
161
649

126

506

605
49

627.50
627.50
627.00
627.00
626.50
626.50
626.50
626.00
626.00
626.00
626.50
626.50
626.50
626.50
627.00
627.00
626.50
626.00
626.00
626.00
626.50
626.50
626.50
626.00
626.00
626.00
626.50
626.50
626.00
626.00
626.00
626.50
626.50
626.50
626.00
626.00
626.50
626.50
626.50
626.50
626.00
625.50
625.50
625.50
625.00
625.00
625.00
624.50
624.50
624.50
624.50
624.50
624.50
624.00
624.50
625.50
625.50
625.50
625.50
625.50
625.50
627.00
627.00
626.50
626.50
626.50
626.50
626.50
626.50
626.00
626.50

CHIX
CHIX
XLON
BATE
BATE
CHIX
XLON
BATE
XLON
CHIX
XLON
BATE
XLON
XLON
BATE
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
BATE
XLON
XLON
XLON
BATE
BATE
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
BATE
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
BATE
CHIX
BATE
XLON
CHIX
XLON
BATE
BATE
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
BATE
CHIX
BATE
BATE
XLON
XLON
BATE

0XL12A0000000000347NRB
0XL12A0000000000347NV8
0XL1240000000000347J4N
0XL1217000000000347MRQ
0XL1217000000000347MV7
0XL12A000000000034706S
0XL1240000000000347J85
0XL1217000000000347N46
0XL1240000000000347JCJ
0XL12A00000000003470EL
0XL1240000000000347JHC
0XL1217000000000347N93
0XL1240000000000347JHD
0XL1240000000000347JHF
0XL1217000000000347NCK
0XL1240000000000347JJR
0XL12A00000000003470SA
0XL12A00000000003470UD
0XL1240000000000347JM5
0XL12A0000000000347P4V
0XL1240000000000347JQD
0XL12A0000000000347PG3
0XL1217000000000347NS3
0XL1240000000000347K3N
0XL1240000000000347K30
0XL1240000000000347K3P
0XL1217000000000347NU8
0XL1217000000000347NU9
0XL1240000000000347K3S
0XL1240000000000347K3T
0XL12A0000000000347PKO
0XL1240000000000347K7A
0XL1240000000000347K7B
0XL12A0000000000347PQU
0XL121700000000034702U
0XL12A0000000000347PRC
0XL1240000000000347K8V
0XL1240000000000347K90
0XL1240000000000347K9G
0XL1240000000000347K9H
0XL1240000000000347K9R
0XL121700000000034708P
0XL12A0000000000347Q4G
0XL12A0000000000347Q4H
0XL1240000000000347KFD
0XL12A0000000000347Q91
0XL12170000000003470AP
0XL12A0000000000347QIC
0XL12170000000003470GB
0XL1240000000000347KK5
0XL12A0000000000347QID
0XL1240000000000347K0O8
0XL12170000000003470K6
0XL12170000000003470KA
0XL1240000000000347KOG
0XL1240000000000347KSR
0XL1240000000000347KSS
0XL1240000000000347KST
0XL1240000000000347KTO
0XL1240000000000347KT1
0XL1240000000000347KT4
0XL1240000000000347L2I
0XL1240000000000347L2J
0XL1240000000000347L3H
0XL12170000000003470V2
0XL12A0000000000347R73
0XL12170000000003470VF
0XL12170000000003470VG
0XL1240000000000347L48
0XL1240000000000347L70
0XL1217000000000347P1J



05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024

16:16:03
16:16:03
16:16:09
16:16:15
16:16:15
16:16:15
16:16:15
16:16:16
16:17:34
16:18:45
16:18:45
16:19:12
16:19:12
16:19:13
16:22:29
16:22:29
16:22:29
16:22:29
16:22:33
16:22:33
16:22:33
16:22:33
16:22:49
16:22:49
16:23:26
16:23:26
16:23:26
16:26:14
16:26:20
16:28:50
16:28:50
16:28:50
16:28:50
16:28:50
16:28:50
16:29:52
16:29:52
16:29:53
16:29:53
16:29:53
16:35:07
16:35:07
16:35:07
16:35:08
16:35:08
16:35:08
16:35:08
16:35:08
16:35:08
16:35:08
16:35:08
16:35:08
16:35:08
16:35:08
16:35:08
16:35:08
16:35:08
16:35:08
16:35:08
16:35:08

600
163
263
207
469
48
741
42
64
746
317
390
38
69
1,114
5,154
96
81
159
94
478
256
106
95
457
84
15
490
1,164
386
427
133
344
152
140
908
3,700
60
84
234
25,647
21
1,375
2,773
12,672
940
1,069
27,510
3,139
48
77
85
5,744
106
182
278
5,240
62
13,431
540

626.50
626.50
626.00
626.50
626.50
626.50
626.00
626.00
626.00
626.50
626.50
625.50
625.50
625.50
625.00
625.00
625.00
625.00
625.50
625.50
625.50
625.50
625.00
625.00
624.50
625.00
625.00
624.50
624.50
625.00
625.00
625.00
625.00
625.00
625.00
624.50
624.50
624.50
624.50
624.50
627.50
627.50
627.50
627.50
627.50
627.50
627.50
627.50
627.50
627.50
627.50
627.50
627.50
627.50
627.50
627.50
627.50
627.50
627.50
627.50

BATE
BATE
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
BATE
BATE
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
BATE
XLON
CHIX
BATE
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
BATE
BATE
XLON
BATE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
BATE
BATE
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

0XL1217000000000347P1K
0XL1217000000000347P1N
0XL12A0000000000347RAR
0XL1240000000000347L7N
0XL1240000000000347L7P
0XL1240000000000347L7Q
0XL12A0000000000347RB8
0XL1217000000000347P1T
0XL1217000000000347P2R
0XL1240000000000347LAQ
0XL1240000000000347LAR
0XL1240000000000347LB9
0XL1240000000000347LBA
0XL1217000000000347P4L
0XL1240000000000347LFH
0XL12A0000000000347RKK
0XL1217000000000347P8H
0XL12A0000000000347RKM
0XL1240000000000347LFJ
0XL1240000000000347LFK
0XL1240000000000347LFL
0XL1240000000000347LFM
0XL1217000000000347P97
0XL1217000000000347P9A
0XL1240000000000347LGO
0XL1217000000000347PA4
0XL1217000000000347PA5
0XL12A0000000000347RP6
0XL12A0000000000347RP7
0XL12A0000000000347RSG
0XL12A0000000000347RSH
0XL12A0000000000347RSI
0XL12A0000000000347RSJ
0XL12A0000000000347RSK
0XL12A0000000000347RSN
0XL12A0000000000347RUP
0XL12A0000000000347RUQ
0XL1217000000000347PG1
0XL1217000000000347PG2
0XL1217000000000347PG3
0XLB170000000000346E45
0XLB170000000000346E46
0XLB170000000000346E47
0XLB170000000000346E48
0XLB170000000000346E49
0XLB170000000000346E4A
0XLB170000000000346E4B
0XLB170000000000346E4C
0XLB170000000000346E4D
0XLB170000000000346E4E
0XLB170000000000346E4F
0XLB170000000000346E4G
0XLB170000000000346E4H
0XLB170000000000346E4I
0XLB170000000000346E4J
0XLB170000000000346E4K
0XLB170000000000346E4L
0XLB170000000000346E4M
0XLB170000000000346E4P
0XLB170000000000346E4Q



